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
Solar PV Electric Panels
Solar Screens
Storm Windows
Structural Insulated Panels 
Tankless/On-Demand H2O Heater 
Wind Turbine

ROOF DESCRIPTION*
Aluminum

Built Up

Composition

Other

Slate

Tile

Wood Shingle

COOLING SYSTEM 
DESCRIPTION*

Central Electric 

Central Gas 

Heat Pump

No Cooling/Vent 

Other Cooling 

Solar Assisted 

Window Units 

Zoned

HEATING SYSTEM 
DESCRIPTION*

Central Gas 
Heat Pump 
No Heating 
Other Heating

Propane
Solar Assisted 
Space Heater 
Wall Heater 
Window Unit 
Zoned

Butane 
Central Electric GREEN/ENERGY CERTIFICATIONS*

Energy Star Qualified Home

Environments for Living

Green Built Gulf Coast

Home Energy Rating/HERS

LEED for Homes (USGBC)

National Green Bldg Cert (NAHB)

Other Energy Report

Other Green Certification

FLOORING
Bamboo 
Brick 
Carpet 
Concrete 
Engineered 
Wood 
Laminate 
Marble
Slate
Stone
Terrazo
Tile
Travertine 
Vinyl
Vinyl Plank 
Wood



UNIT TYPE

UNIT INFORMATION
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2 Bedrooms

3 Bedrooms

1 Bedroom

# UNITS LR DIM KIT DIM 1ST BR DIM 2ND BR DIM 3RD BR DIM

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

DIM VARY



Financial Information

MANDATORY HOA
/MGMT CO

HOA/MGMT CO NAME

Yes No

HOA/MGMT CO PHONE HOA/MGMT CO WEBSITE 

DISCLOSURES*
Corporate Listing 
Estate
Exclusions
Foreclosure
Home Protection Plan 
Levee District
Mi/Lenders Approval 
MUD
No Disclosures
Other Disclosures 
Owner/Agent
Reports Available
Seller's Disclosure
Short Sale
Special Addendum

EXCLUSIONS

Affordable Housing   
Program
Assumable 1st Lien

FINANCING 
CONSIDERED

Assumable 2nd Lien 
Cash Sale 
Conventional 
Exchange or Trade 
FHA
Investor
No Approval
Non-Escalating 
Other
Owner 2nd
Owner Financing 
Release of Eligibility 
Release of Liability 
Seller to Contribute  
to Buyer’s Closing 
Costs
USDA Loan
VA
WRAP

MAINTENANCE FEE
PAYMENT SCHED

Annually
Quarterly

Monthly

MAINTENANCE FEE AMOUNT 

OTHER MANDATORY 
FEES

OTHER MANDATORY 
FEES INCLUDE

Yes No

TAX YEAR TAXES  TOTAL TAX RATE EXEMPTIONS
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MAINTENANCE FEES INCLUDES

Cable TV

Clubhouse

Courtesy Patrol

Electric

Exterior Building

Gas

Grounds

Insurance

Intrusion Alarm System

Limited Access Gates

On Site Guard

Other

Recreational Facilities 

Utilities

Water and Sewer

MAINTENANCE FEE* 

OTHER MANDATORY 
FEES AMOUNT

Yes          No



PAGE 7Version: 2.0Copyright© 2019, HOUSTON REALTORS® 
INFORMATION SERVICE, INC. All Rights Reserved SELLER'S INITIALS HERE

      SELLER’S EMAIL

SUBJECT TO AUCTION ONLINE BIDDING BIDDING DEADLINE/REVIEW DATE

Yes No Yes No

AUCTION DATE

GROSS INCOME
GROSS OPERATING

 INCOME OPERATING EXPENSE NET OPERATING INCOME

OWNER OPERATING EXPENSES*
Accounting

Advertising

Electric

Gas

Insurance

Maintenance/Repair

Management

Other

Reserves for Furniture, Carpets, Mech

Salaries/Payroll

Supplies

Taxes

Telephone

Trash Collection

Water/Sewer

OCCUPANCY
10% to 20% Vacancy

Over 20% Vacany

Owner Occupied

Rental

 Under 10% Vacancy

Unknown/Verify

Vacant

TENANCY*
1 Year

6 Month

Month to Month

No Residents

Weekly

Financial Information



DIRECTIONS* - Up to 250 characters
Please provide directions to the property from the 
closest major RD or HWY.

SHOWING INSTRUCTIONS*

Accompany

Appointment 
Required
Call Occupant

Controlled Access

Leave Business Card

Lockbox Back

ALTERNATE PHONE 
DESC

Alternate Agent

Assistant

Direct Line

Home Office

Sales Office

APPOINTMENT PHONE DESC

Agent

Office

On-site Sales Office 

Other

Owner

Showing Service 
No Appointment Required

Lockbox Front

Lockbox Left Side

Lockbox Right Side

No Appointment
Required

Supra Keybox

Temporarily No 
Showings

BUYER AGENCY COMPENSATION*   SUB AGENCY COMPENSATION*   BONUS BONUS END DATE

VARIABLE COMPENSATION*

Showing Information
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AGENT NAME: CO-AGENT NAME:

PH:

EMAIL:

BROKERAGE NAME:

PH:

PH:

EMAIL:

BROKERAGE NAME:

PH:

LICENSED SUPERVISOR APPOINTMENT PHONE OFFICE PHONE EXT
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